
 

Welcome, Introductions             Christine Zielonka 
 

  
Planning Updates        Nana Appiah 
 

 

Second Draft of Small Lot Guidelines     Veronica Gonzales 
 
          

 Virtual Inspections and Code Updates/     John Sheffer 
 Development Activity  

  

           Engineering Standard Details/    Ryan Nichols/ 
           Engineering and Design Standards Manual updates      Julie Christoph 
 

 
Right-of-way Signing and Striping Permit                                       Robert Apodaca 
 
 
Stormwater Quality Controls and Constructions    Laura Hyneman   
MS 4 Permit Update  
         

          Open Discussion        Group 
 

 
NEXT MEETING: TBD 

Natalie Lewis, Deputy City Manager 480-644-4938 natalie.lewis@mesaaz.gov 

Christine Zielonka, Development Services, Director 480-644-3833 christine.zielonka@mesaaz.gov 

Nana Appiah, Planning Director/ Zoning Administrator 480-644-2181 nana.appiah@mesaaz.gov 

John Sheffer, Dev Services, Deputy Director 480-644-5879 john.sheffer@mesaaz.gov 

Beth Hughes-Ornelas, Dev Services, Deputy Director 480-644-3254 beth.hughes-ornelas@mesaaz.gov 

Robert Apodaca, Dev Services, Acting Deputy Director 480-644-4296 robert.apodaca@mesaaz.gov 

Tom Ellsworth, Principal Planner  480-644-2181 tom.ellsworth@mesaaz.gov 

Bill Jabjiniak, Economic Development Director 480-644-3561 william.jabjiniak@mesaaz.gov 

Beth Huning, City Engineer 480-644-2512 beth.huning@mesaaz.gov 

RJ Zeder, Transportation Director 480-644-3125 Rj.zeder@mesaaz.gov 

Erik Guderian, Deputy Transportation Director 480-644-3123 erik.guderian@mesaaz.gov 

Sabine Ellis, City Traffic Engineer 480-644-5641 sabine.ellis@mesaaz.gov 

Laura Hyneman, Deputy Director Enviro & Sustainability                                                                                    480-644-2490                                                                                    laura.hyneman@mesaaz.gov  

Steven Ward, Deputy Fire Battalion Chief  480- 644-5950 Steven.ward@mesaaz.gov 

Kevin Bush, Assistant Fire Marshall 480-644-5174 kevin.bush@mesaaz.gov 

 

To decrease COVID-19 exposure, the City Council Chambers is closed,                                                             
public participation will be available through Zoom                                                                                      

contact chacha.olmos@mesaaz.gov 24 hours in advance for Zoom Meeting information  
 

DEVELOPMENT ADVISORY FORUM 
 

RESIDENTIAL/COMMERCIAL DEVELOPMENT INDUSTRY 
 

Wednesday, March 3, 2021 
 7:30 to 9:00 A.M. 

 

 

 
 
 
 

mailto:chacha.olmos@mesaaz.gov

